Project Goal Page
(It is not a requirement to list multiple goals, but it is highly encouraged.  Make a copy of this page for each of your goals.)
GOAL.  

___________ 


 __________

HERE IS WHAT I NEED TO DO TO REACH MY GOAL.
1.__________________________________________________________________________________________
2.__________________________________________________________________________________________
3.  

___________
Project Goal Evaluation:  How did you do?
Take a look back at the goal(s) you listed at the beginning of the year. How did you do? Evaluate each goal. Using a scale from 5 to 1, rate how you feel you did.  
“How did you do?”  Circle or underline the rating you give yourself.
	Excellent
	Very Well
	Well
	Not So Well
	Very Poorly

	5
	4
	3
	2
	1


Why did you give yourself this rating?




___________ 


___________ 
My problems were:  


___________ 


___________ 
My successes were:  


___________ 


___________ 
This is what I would change if I could go back to October 1 of this 4-H year and start this goal over again (knowing what I know now).  Your answer may be “nothing.”


___________ 


___________ 
